
Daily Rates                   Military    Civilian
$12.00

$4.00

$10.00

$50.00

$7.00

$10.00

$12.00

$5.00

$10.00

$2.00

$7.00

$30.00

$7.00

$7.00

$2.00

$5.00

$30.00

$10.00

$12.00

$15.00

$18.00

$40.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$7.00

$15.00

$75.00

$10.00

$13.00

$15.00

$5.00

$13.00

$5.00

$10.00

$35.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$8.00

$35.00

$13.00

$15.00

$18.00

$21.00

$50.00

$13.00

$7.00

$10.00

Aces Bar (per hour,
minimum 2 hours)

Atrium
(military reception)

Atrium
(private function) 

Sikes Hall
(military reception)

Sikes Hall
(private function)

Authorized Command Functions use
the Atrium and Sikes Hall at no charge.

Facility Rental
Location                         Military    Civilian

$50

$150

$400

$150

$400

$75

N/A

$450

N/A

$450

Clear Creek
RV Park

Active Duty, Retirees,
Reservist and VHIC

DoD

Patron                             Night        Month
$30

$32

$850

$950

7702 USS Saratoga Street, Bldg 1475
(Adjacent to the gas station)

Milton, FL 32570

Visit us on the web !

Airdales Rental
Items

Back Pack    

Trekking Poles                                

Bike daily                                            

Bike weekly  (7 days)                           

Camp Stove                                          

Ice Chest                                                 

Cornhole Set         

Fishing Gear                                

Folding Table 6'                                 

Folding Chair                                         

Camp Chair                                            

Charcoal Grill (On Base Only)

Hammock                                              

Sleeping Bag                                         

Sleeping Pad (Yellow Foam)             

Sleeping Pad (Green Air)                   

Pop Up Canopy 10'x10'                         

Tent (two person)                                  

Tent (four person)                                  

Tent (six person)                

Tent (ten person)

Propane Heaters

Golf Club Set 

Disc Golf (Set of 5)

Giant Yard Games:

Yahtzee, Checkers, Chess,

Jenga, Connect 4

850-623-7032 www.NavyMWRWhitingField.com


