Airdales Rental Items

Daily Rates	Military	Civilian
Back Pack	\$12.00	\$15.00
Trekking Poles	\$4.00	\$7.00
Bike daily	\$10.00	\$15.00
Bike weekly (7 days)	\$50.00	\$75.00
Camp Stove	\$7.00	\$10.00
Ice Chest	\$10.00	\$13.00
Cornhole Set	\$12.00	\$15.00
Fishing Gear	\$5.00	\$5.00
Folding Table 6'	\$10.00	\$13.00
Folding Chair	\$2.00	\$5.00
Camp Chair	\$7.00	\$10.00
Charcoal Grill (On Base Only)	\$30.00	\$35.00
Hammock	\$7.00	\$10.00
Sleeping Bag	\$7.00	\$10.00
Sleeping Pad (Yellow Foam)	\$2.00	\$5.00
Sleeping Pad (Green Air)	\$5.00	\$8.00
Pop Up Canopy 10'x10'	\$30.00	\$35.00
Tent (two person)	\$10.00	\$13.00
Tent (four person)	\$12.00	\$15.00
Tent (six person)	\$15.00	\$18.00
Tent (ten person)	\$18.00	\$21.00
Propane Heaters	\$40.00	\$50.00
Golf Club Set	\$10.00	\$13.00
Disc Golf (Set of 5)	\$5.00	\$7.00
Giant Yard Games:	\$5.00	\$10.00

Yahtzee, Checkers, Chess,

Jenga, Connect 4



7702 USS Saratoga Street, Bldg 1475 (Adjacent to the gas station) Milton, FL 32570 850-623-7032

Facility Rental

Location	Military	Civilian
Aces Bar (per hour, minimum 2 hours)	\$50	\$75
Atrium (military reception)	\$150	N/A
Atrium (private function)	\$400	\$450
Sikes Hall (military reception)	\$150	N/A
Sikes Hall (private function)	\$400	\$450

Authorized Command Functions use the Atrium and Sikes Hall at no charge.

Clear Creek RV Park

Patron Active Duty, Retirees, Reservist and VHIC	Night \$30	Month \$850
DoD	\$32	\$950

Visit us on the web!



www.NavyMWRWhitingField.com